Product Specification
Customer Signature:
Tel
Fax
ADD
: 0086-574-86828566
: 0086-574-86824882
: NO. 8-1, RONGXIA RD. XIAPU SHANQIAN

日期
页码  5 / 17
6. 型号命名方式
Part Number
Y1  Y5V 472 M 500V P10
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
① 产品类别 Product type
②
额定电压
Rated Voltage
2E: 250Vac, 2F: 300Vac, 2G: 400Vac; 2H: 500Vac etc.
③
标称容量
Nominal Capacitnce
标称容量用三位数表示，单位为 PF，第一、二位为有效数字，第三位为前两位后面跟“0”的个数；当有
小数点时，小数点用“R”表示；如 4.7pF 表示为 4R7、1000pF 表示为 102。
Nominal capacitance is expressed in 3-digit number, in Pico-Farads; The first two digits indicate significant digits.
The 3
rd
digit indicates the number of zero following. R denotes decimal. Ex, 4.7pF is 4R7, 1000pF is 102.
④
容量误差
Capacitance Tolerance
J: ±5%, K: ±10%, M: ±20% etc.
⑤
温度特性 Temperature Characteristics
SL: SL,
Y5P: B4, Y5U: E4, Y5V: F4 etc.
⑥
脚距
Lead spacing
Code
P5
P6.4
P7.5
P12.5
脚距
Lead spacing
5.0mm
6.4mm
7.5mm
10mm
12.5mm
SPEC-002
2021-01- 1
electronic
NINGBO KLS ELECTRONIC CO; LTD
安规陶瓷电容器规格书
Product Specifications for Safety Ceamic Capacitor
编号
版本 A
日期
页码  6 / 17
7. 规格表
Specification list
类别 Class Y2 Y1